7586

and the second state of the second second

6	0960			Vol. <u>M&v</u> _Page 7586
		WARI	TITLE & ESC ANTY DEE	en ²²⁸⁰² CROW.INC D.I.(INDIVIDUAL)
		ARNES		, hereinafter called grantor, <u>TANA CANNON, husband and wife</u>
- 日質74	医骨髓上颌骨膜 "你主义"的"别人"的	amath ;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;	AND FRANCE CONSTRAINED	all that lear property of dated
I	Lot 381, Blo the County O	ck 113, MILLS f Klamath; St	ADDITION T ate of Ores	TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in gon:
	Addition	建全国 化的过去式和 113		wn on the recorded plat of Mills
	2. City Lie	ns, if any, o	i the City	of Klamath Falls:
	HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT GNING OR ACCEPTING THIS I	ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERT	ry described in this in During Fee title to th	NSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS BEFORE RE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART
110 n	ESCRIBED IN THIS		UYER SHOULD	NY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAN-
a	nd covenant(s) th See above	at grantor is the o	wner of the ab	pove described property free of all encumbrances except
ai	nd will warrant and The true a	d defend the same a and actual consider	gainst all person ation for this tr er property or v	ns who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above. ransfer is \$ <u>116,000.00</u>
S (Indicate which)? (In constru- IN WITNE	Delete between syr	nbols, it not ap	oplicable. See ORS 93.030) ext so requires, the singular includes the plural. uted this instrument this <u>lst</u> day of <u>May</u> .
	9 <u>-86</u>			themas & Barnes Stroneyin
		EDGMENT (DY ATTORNEY-IN-F	ACT	
	STATE OF OREC	lamath	SS.	the second
	who, being duly	worn (or affirmed)		he is the attorney in fact for
a cataona a	that he executed	d the foregoing instr pent to be the act a	ument by author nd deed of said i	principal; and in behalf of said principal; and he acknowl; principal.
		(Official Seal)		Debra Burkerichan (Siemenung) 12-14-88
1 60 889		コントリー かい 二人 おい 一般的な し	64 乱乱, 打扮爱。	in the second
	After recording return fo: Klamath First	Federal Saving	sland Loan	STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath and a state of the stat
	Klamath First 2943 South Si Klamath Falls	t Federal Saving ixth Street S, Oregon 97603 MAME: ADDRESS, ZIP It ax statements shall be sent to	朝 昭朝 (1995年) 朝 (1995年) 明 (1995年)	Filed for record at request of:
A COMPANY AND A COMPANY	Klamath First 12943 South S Klamath Falls Unil a change la requested at Same as liste	Ixth Street	朝 昭朝 (1995年) 朝 (1995年) 明 (1995年)	Filed for record at request of: